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	number-dogovor: 
	mesjac: 
	den: 
	god: 
	number-prilogenia: 
	data-ol: 01/07/2022
	telephon: 
	fio: 
	type: 
	kol-vo: 
	prim: 
	type_R: 
	H_polnaja: 0
	type_patrubok: [гладкий ПНД]
	r-vert: 70
	r-goriz: 70
	diametr_gorloviny: 
	H_gorloviny: 
	kamera_beton: 
	diametr_schachty: 
	u1: 0
	tb1: 
	h1: 
	d1: 
	d4: 
	h4: 
	d3: 
	h3: 
	d2: 
	h2: 
	u2: 90
	tb2: 
	u4: 270
	tb4: 
	u3: 180
	tb3: 
	type_diametra-IDOD: [ ]
	priv-lul: [нет]
	priv-gct: [нет]
	polka: 0
	osp: 0
	firma: 
	boss: 
	lestnica: [нет]
	H_schachty: 
	stojka: 0
	dlina_polki: 0


